BARN HUNT.

ASSOCTATION

Games Medium Dogs

CallName Owner Size Breed Hurdles Score Teams Score Total Score Place
Barney Linda Mills M Border Collie 198 280 478 1
River Deborah Revell M Border Collie 196 280 476 2
Charity Melissa Hill M Border Collie 200 276 476 3
Fred Emmylou Dekker M Labrador Retriever 203 268 471 4
Jasper Kimberly Thomas M Pumi 207 263 470 5
Spencer Jennifer Wahlund M Border Collie 206 263 469 6
Mia Andrea Galloway M Border Collie 208 259 467 7
Pandora Kathryn Smiley M German Shorthaired Pointer 207 258 465 8
Savvy Esther Brooks M Mixed/Cross Breed 197 267 464 9
CoCo Puff Brenda Mccracken M Labrador Retriever 194 267 461 10
Zuko Katherine Nieves M Mixed/Cross Breed 207 253 460 M
Jaeger Lizabeth Mott M English Cocker Spaniel 208 232 440 12
Scout John Fisher M Australian Shepherd 207 233 440 13
Baylee Jodie Payne M Australian Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog 201 237 438 14
Dezi Liz Couzin M Labrador Retriever 206 231 437 15
Sophia Claudine Woolworth M Australian Shepherd 180 253 433 16
Grommet Carissa Metz M Mixed/Cross Breed 208 215 423 17
Clark Carrie Trout M Welsh Terrier 195 221 416 18
Zuzu Karen Fashing M Standard Schnauzer 202 213 415 19
Tova Jennifer Kimberlin M Standard Schnauzer 191 21 402 20
Kylo Nina Doty M Border Collie 175 221 396 21
Aquaman  Kristy Netzer M Border Collie 104 291 395 22
Blue Alexandra Cuenot M Poodle, Standard 199 194 393 23
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Call Name
Goose
Suzy
Teiran
Blair
Flick
Marsee
Surge
Nachos
Callie
May
Rip
Rooster
Lexi
Louie
Louie
Fame
Guinness
Rascal
Friday
Tesla
Emmett
wynnd
Elphie
Kindle

Owner
Melissa Hill

Liz Couzin

Adele Collins

Faith Tryon

Katelyn Spooner
Deborah Ungles
Lindsay Boyer
Jeremyn Brown
Lynn Benisch
Linda Hinsman

Alanna Westfall

Faith Stiles

Sylvia Wilson
Joan T newman
Kim Virtanen
Lou Lehrmann
Lizabeth Mott
Lindy Phillips
Kaitlyn Leeper
Julie Murray
Janet Gauntt
Bradley Pondish
Sara Beth Pinson

Doreen Suchting

Breed

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
American Pit Bull Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
American Pit Bull Terrier
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Mixed/Cross Breed
English Cocker Spaniel
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Hurdles Score
200
103
196
194
101
186
198
195
172
104
102
94
104
96

94

104
87
99
208
208
208
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Teams Score Total Score

191
280
179
180
272
183
168
7
180
237
232
221
188
196
286
286
191
272
165
176
138
0

391

383
375
374
373
369
366
366
352
341

334
315

292
292
286
286
285
272

269
263
237
208
208
208

Place
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47



Call Name
Captain
Sam
Cadence
MSP
Wren
Kitri
Soar
Joe
Chaos
Dawson
Casper
Haven
Sizzle
TYNDER
Spell
Faith
Tucker
Meres
Cricket
Bruni
Stevie
Wish

Sam

Wednesday Lori Henderson

Owner

Kaitlyn Leeper

Christine Sarafin

Malee Powell

Adrienne Burnett

Kim Hott

Camille OrndorfF

Renee Barnaby

Beth Lindler

Lisa Smets

Karen Schavrien

Laura Herring
Vicki Francks
Karen McKee
Karen McKee
Tracy Staley
Melissa Hill
Nanci Miller

Barb Krause

Melanie Singleton

Katie Krause
Sylvia Wilson
Tracy Staley

Rachel Marshall

Size
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Breed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Small Munsterlander
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed

Standard Schnauzer

Hurdles Score
207
206
206
205
205
204
204
203
203
0
198
198

195
194
193
191

190
188

185
183
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Teams Score Total Score
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201

197
197
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188

183

207
206
206
205
205
204
204
203
203
201
198
198
197
197
195
194
193
191
190
188
188
185
183
183

Place
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71



Call Name
Nero
Inara
Graci
Dibz
Lincoln
Vali
Carbon
Prim
Venus
Flora
lzzy
lzzy
Caper
Flayre
Sketch
Cookie
Lucy
Clover
Portia
Rowan
Pixel
Astro
Reese

Cooper

Owner
Stephanie Reed
Diana Kindred
Diana Kindred
Malee Powell

Liz Alford

Sarah Bostock
Karen McKee
Lynn Merrell
Stephanie Reed
Savannah Simms
Sarah and Joe Foster
Maureen Roberson
Jennifer Vincent
Karen McKee
Lorrie Stelz
Cherie Scholz
Beth Lindler
Pamela Ambuhl
Tari Ernst

Galen Fisher

Kim Kern

Renee Barnaby
Gretchen Hernandez

Gretchen Hernandez
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M
M
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Breed

Epagneul Breton
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross Breed
Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Epagneul Breton
American Pit Bull Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Mixed/Cross Breed
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Mixed/Cross Breed
Border Collie

Border Collie
American Eskimo Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Hurdles Score
183

0

0

172

163
163

104
102
101
101
99
98
98
97
95
95
91
90
58
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Teams Score Total Score
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13
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183
174
174
172
165
163
163
158
13
104
102
101
101
99
98
98
97
95
95
91
90
58

Place
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94



Call Name Owner

Risk Andrea Galloway
Wednesday Elizabeth Brooks
Mayzie Jen Howell
Oakley Sara Campbell
Derby Jake Devido

JoJo Kris McBride
Char Rebecca Chuha
Mattie Arwen Price
Gena Claudine Woolworth
Legacy Janet Gauntt
East Claudine Woolworth

TheROCK Deborah Salerno

Cody John Fisher
Emberly Karen McKee
Luna Keri Ensign

Size
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Breed

Border Collie

Mudi

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret.
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Mixed/Cross Breed
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle, Standard

Hurdles Score
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Place
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
110



